
Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 BP18040560 VALLES PAYERAS, MIQUEL 26,1 24,9 37

2 BP19749210 ETTER, MAX 20,0 19,6 35

3 BP00202140 GARROS CAROL, JORDI 13,1 32

BP01383138 VALVERDE MARTIN, JUAN 15,9 32

5 BP56311186 MUÑIZ URNIETA, JOSE ANTONIO 17,1 31

6 BP00326794 GUASP ACEDO, ANTONIO 11,7 30

BP00782952 CORCOVICH, MILAN 12,4 30

BP56761899 FEIJOO NOVOA, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,2 30

BP16158513 ADAN ACAPTE, ENRIC 16,0 30

BP00175873 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, RICARDO 22,6 30

BP16763242 HERNANDEZ CASTELLO, ALFREDO 20,8 30

BP00799821 MUNT DURAN, ENRIQUE 22,1 30

13 BP02405667 PONS LLULL, SERAFIN 12,1 29

BP00748747 GARCIA SAGRERA, JUAN MANUEL 15,9 29

BP00643591 SUÑER MARTI, ANTONIO 18,1 29

BP15427982 FRAU SERRA, MATIAS 19,3 29

BP19098481 NICHOLES, GRAHAM ARTHUR 14,4 14,5 29

BP16057756 GIBERT FUSTER, JAIME MATEO 19,9 20,0 29

19 BP51234964 CLIMENT GUIMERA, CARLOS 4,5 28

BP00148484 ROLDAN NADAL, CARLOS 9,2 28

BP12401041 MAS NOGUERA, PEDRO 9,2 28

BP56451528 ROJANO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO 10,6 28

BP16442206 APARICIO TEJERO, FRANCISCO 17,3 28

BP02455055 BONET PALMER, SEBASTIAN 17,6 28

BP01758735 VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL 27,7 27,9 28

26 BP12391007 MIRALLES SALAS, ANTONIO 8,1 27

BP15187650 SACRAMENTO BAGLIETTO, IGNACIO 8,1 27

BP51144787 DE UNZUETA RULLAN, JAVIER 11,2 27

BP07069495 CERDA BOSCH, JORGE 11,7 27

BP01238762 GONZALEZ PERALES, JOSE CARLOS 12,4 27

BP06281651 ARCENILLAS DEL CASTILLO, JUSTO 14,4 27

BP12415000 VIDAL PANISA, JAIME 15,3 27

BP16364678 SANZ SAMPEDRO, ANTONIO 15,9 27

BP07422920 LLITERAS CLADERA, RAFAEL 16,3 27

BP13097312 SCHOKKER, ROBERT PAUL 4,6 4,7 27

BP01402992 PERELLO ROCA, GABRIEL 10,5 10,6 27
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BP01043886 PALMER SEGUI, LORENZO 12,7 12,8 27

BP12758742 LUCAS RIQUELME PINYA 15,1 15,2 27

BP13371741 SOCIAS FUSTER, PEDRO 25,7 25,8 27

40 BP51063042 RIGO PANIZA, DAMIAN 10,0 26

BP07112658 PONS CLADERA, GUILLERMO 10,7 26

BP55812340 HENNEMANN ACHIM 20,1 26

BP01099122 CASASAYAS LAPARIA, JOSE 13,9 14,0 26

BP00451535 FERRERO MARTIN, RAFAEL 23,4 23,5 26

BP01758999 CARMONA GORJON, ANTONIO JOSE 9,7 25

46 BP09094403 SCULLY, NOEL 9,8 25

BP00383806 PARDO CABOT, MANUEL 11,8 25

BP01287320 SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS 11,7 25

BP07360336 VICENS TORTELLA, JUAN 15,5 25

BP02192165 GOMILA MARTI, MARTI 15,3 25

BP00885459 MORAGUES SUAU, RAIMUNDO 16,0 25

BP10885049 CZERPAK, GERALD 18,0 25

BP02462507 LIMONES PASCUAL, SEBASTIAN 24,4 25

54 BP00660317 PORTELL JORDA, JORGE 12,0 24

BP09260752 JIMENEZ GARCIA, FERNANDO 22,6 24

56 BP19150240 GALMES BAUZA, MONTI 10,8 23

BP09158511 DARDER ANDREU, JUAN FRANCISCO 16,3 23

BP16107632 SABATER REBASSA, ANDRES 18,0 23

BP16200271 RODRIGUEZ TOUBES, JUAN CARLOS 18,4 23

BP01194336 GARCIA‐ALCAIDE, CRISTINO 19,7 23

BP02413984 TORRES TEULER, JOSEP Mª 20,5 23

BP01027220 JAMES GRIJALBO, JOAQUIN 17,7 17,8 23

BP19749211 LOES, ERNEST 19,8 19,9 23

BP00759119 NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRES 20,2 20,3 23

BP00330692 STAREY, CLAUS PETER 26,4 26,5 23

66 BP12414998 MULET NICOLAU, MATEU 11,2 22

BP00263930 PUJOL NOGUERA, SEBASTIAN 14,0 22

BP09192933 CAMERON, TERENCE 14,5 22

BP12058774 PIRILLO ALVAREZ, JORGE 21,7 22

BP12406498 FLUXA MONSERRAT, PEDRO 12,9 13,0 22

BP00104443 BAIGET MEDIR, FERNANDO 19,4 19,5 22

72 BP07097987 PONS CIFRE, PEDRO 11,8 21
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BP09159615 RUBI OLIVER, BARTOLOME 16,0 21

BP51390016 PEARCE, JOHN 17,4 21

BP00747825 MAS SERRA, MIGUEL 24,8 21

BP12431400 AMER CIRER, JUAN 19,3 19,4 21

77 BP01456742 GARI PARERA, JAUME 12,5 20

78 BP00426531 MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON 11,6 19

BP00204469 JUDEL ALCALA D. OLMO, JOSE MARIA 17,3 19

BP16469354 ALEMANY ROS, JAIME 21,6 19

BP00383800 OCASAR ALBA, RUFINO 22,1 22,2 19

82 BP12402144 RUEDA MALDONADO, CRISTOBAL 18,5 18

83 BP12643587 MAS SEGUI, BIEL 11,9 17

BP00311309 RIGO ROSSELLO, GABRIEL 14,6 17

BP12079349 FISSER, HAYO 19,5 19,6 17

86 BP12286053 POU ROCA, LORENZO 21,3 16

87 BP57148790 MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR 19,9 13

88 BP01210163 RIVAS DE LA CRUZ, VICENTE 23,4 12

89 BP00755175 HOMAR CAÑELLAS, JUAN 21,2 21,3 Ret

BP00779205 PICCINETTI, JOSE FIORINO 13,5 Dsc

BP12646116 MORA FIGUERA, BIEL 17,5 Dsc

8803756039 MAESTRO GARRIDO, ANTONIO 15,9 N.P



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 BP51234964 CLIMENT GUIMERA, CARLOS 4,5 25

2 BP13097312 SCHOKKER, ROBERT PAUL 4,6 4,7 24

3 BP00782952 CORCOVICH, MILAN 12,4 22

4 BP56451528 ROJANO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO 10,6 21

BP00148484 ROLDAN NADAL, CARLOS 9,2 21

6 BP00202140 GARROS CAROL, JORDI 13,1 20

BP12401041 MAS NOGUERA, PEDRO 9,2 20

BP12391007 MIRALLES SALAS, ANTONIO 8,1 20

9 BP00326794 GUASP ACEDO, ANTONIO 11,7 19

BP51144787 DE UNZUETA RULLAN, JAVIER 11,2 19

BP15187650 SACRAMENTO BAGLIETTO, IGNACIO 8,1 19

12 BP02405667 PONS LLULL, SERAFIN 12,1 18

BP01758999 CARMONA GORJON, ANTONIO JOSE 9,7 18

BP01043886 PALMER SEGUI, LORENZO 12,7 12,8 18

BP01402992 PERELLO ROCA, GABRIEL 10,5 10,6 18

16 BP07069495 CERDA BOSCH, JORGE 11,7 17

BP07112658 PONS CLADERA, GUILLERMO 10,7 17

BP51063042 RIGO PANIZA, DAMIAN 10,0 17

19 BP56311186 MUÑIZ URNIETA, JOSE ANTONIO 17,1 16

BP01383138 VALVERDE MARTIN, JUAN 15,9 16

BP56761899 FEIJOO NOVOA, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,2 16

BP01238762 GONZALEZ PERALES, JOSE CARLOS 12,4 16

BP09094403 SCULLY, NOEL 9,8 16

BP19098481 NICHOLES, GRAHAM ARTHUR 14,4 14,5 16

BP01099122 CASASAYAS LAPARIA, JOSE 13,9 14,0 16

26 BP00175873 ALVAREZ LOPEZ, RICARDO 22,6 15

BP00748747 GARCIA SAGRERA, JUAN MANUEL 15,9 15

BP16158513 ADAN ACAPTE, ENRIC 16,0 15

BP06281651 ARCENILLAS DEL CASTILLO, JUSTO 14,4 15

BP00660317 PORTELL JORDA, JORGE 12,0 15

BP01287320 SERRANO ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS 11,7 15

BP19749210 ETTER, MAX 20,0 19,6 15

33 BP16442206 APARICIO TEJERO, FRANCISCO 17,3 14

BP16364678 SANZ SAMPEDRO, ANTONIO 15,9 14

BP07360336 VICENS TORTELLA, JUAN 15,5 14

BP12415000 VIDAL PANISA, JAIME 15,3 14
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BP12414998 MULET NICOLAU, MATEU 11,2 14

BP19150240 GALMES BAUZA, MONTI 10,8 14

39 BP15427982 FRAU SERRA, MATIAS 19,3 13

BP00643591 SUÑER MARTI, ANTONIO 18,1 13

BP09158511 DARDER ANDREU, JUAN FRANCISCO 16,3 13

BP07422920 LLITERAS CLADERA, RAFAEL 16,3 13

BP01456742 GARI PARERA, JAUME 12,5 13

BP00383806 PARDO CABOT, MANUEL 11,8 13

BP18040560 VALLES PAYERAS, MIQUEL 26,1 24,9 13

BP12758742 LUCAS RIQUELME PINYA 15,1 15,2 13

47 BP02455055 BONET PALMER, SEBASTIAN 17,6 12

BP00885459 MORAGUES SUAU, RAIMUNDO 16,0 12

BP00263930 PUJOL NOGUERA, SEBASTIAN 14,0 12

BP07097987 PONS CIFRE, PEDRO 11,8 12

BP16763242 HERNANDEZ CASTELLO, ALFREDO 20,8 12

BP16057756 GIBERT FUSTER, JAIME MATEO 19,9 20,0 12

BP12406498 FLUXA MONSERRAT, PEDRO 12,9 13,0 12

54 BP55812340 HENNEMANN ACHIM 20,1 11

BP10885049 CZERPAK, GERALD 18,0 11

BP09192933 CAMERON, TERENCE 14,5 11

BP00799821 MUNT DURAN, ENRIQUE 22,1 11

58 BP01194336 GARCIA‐ALCAIDE, CRISTINO 19,7 10

BP00204469 JUDEL ALCALA D. OLMO, JOSE MARIA 17,3 10

BP51390016 PEARCE, JOHN 17,4 10

BP00426531 MORAN CORTES, JOSE RAMON 11,6 10

BP12643587 MAS SEGUI, BIEL 11,9 10

BP19749211 LOES, ERNEST 19,8 19,9 10

BP00104443 BAIGET MEDIR, FERNANDO 19,4 19,5 10

65 BP02462507 LIMONES PASCUAL, SEBASTIAN 24,4 9

BP16200271 RODRIGUEZ TOUBES, JUAN CARLOS 18,4 9

BP16107632 SABATER REBASSA, ANDRES 18,0 9

BP02192165 GOMILA MARTI, MARTI 15,3 9

BP00759119 NIETO FERNANDEZ, JOSE ANDRES 20,2 20,3 9

BP01027220 JAMES GRIJALBO, JOAQUIN 17,7 17,8 9

71 BP12058774 PIRILLO ALVAREZ, JORGE 21,7 8

72 BP09159615 RUBI OLIVER, BARTOLOME 16,0 8
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73 BP09260752 JIMENEZ GARCIA, FERNANDO 22,6 7

BP02413984 TORRES TEULER, JOSEP Mª 20,5 7

BP12402144 RUEDA MALDONADO, CRISTOBAL 18,5 7

BP00311309 RIGO ROSSELLO, GABRIEL 14,6 7

BP00451535 FERRERO MARTIN, RAFAEL 23,4 23,5 7

BP12431400 AMER CIRER, JUAN 19,3 19,4 7

79 BP01758735 VILLA MOLINA, RAFAEL 27,7 27,9 6

BP13371741 SOCIAS FUSTER, PEDRO 25,7 25,8 6

BP12079349 FISSER, HAYO 19,5 19,6 6

82 BP00747825 MAS SERRA, MIGUEL 24,8 5

BP16469354 ALEMANY ROS, JAIME 21,6 5

BP12286053 POU ROCA, LORENZO 21,3 5

BP00330692 STAREY, CLAUS PETER 26,4 26,5 5

BP00383800 OCASAR ALBA, RUFINO 22,1 22,2 5

87 BP01210163 RIVAS DE LA CRUZ, VICENTE 23,4 3

88 BP57148790 MARTINEZ GASPAR, GASPAR 19,9 2

89 BP00755175 HOMAR CAÑELLAS, JUAN 21,2 21,3 Ret

8803756039 MAESTRO GARRIDO, ANTONIO 15,9 N.P

BP00779205 PICCINETTI, JOSE FIORINO 13,5 Dsc

BP12646116 MORA FIGUERA, BIEL 17,5 Dsc



Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 BP00402991 PRIETO RIVAS, Mª DOLORES 18,3 17,4 37

2 BP57278079 ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVANGELINA 18,3 18,0 33

3 BP01360959 HENRY DE PALMER, SUZANNE 22,6 32

4 BP51421258 PEARCE, LYNN 31,4 31

5 BP07386887 MALDONADO, FRANCISCA 9,9 27

BP12438810 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL 16,3 27

BP19150242 SCHWARZ GALMES, STEFANIE 18,2 27

BP19749217 MULLER , ANNE MARIE 19,0 27

BP12444242 CANTALLOPS MOYA, MARIA 20,6 27

BP16747848 ABBOU, RIME 18,7 18,8 27

11 BP00263932 MORANTA SERRA, JERONIA 19,2 25

BP19190734 MAIER, KATJA 19,3 25

13 BP13758687 SCHAD, MORAYMA 17,8 24

14 BP51126051 GAGGIONI, MARGARETA 8,0 23

BP12080508 HANKE, GERRY 15,0 15,1 23

16 BP12390994 SIMON PRATT, MARIA 16,2 22

BP01127002 SCHOKKER, MIKI 20,1 20,2 22

BP16451559 SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA 24,8 24,9 22

19 BP56793339 GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR 20,6 21

BP01383137 MAS NADAL, ROSARIO 21,8 21

VB14447411 GARCIA FERRER, ANA 29,8 21

BP12444688 CAÑELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA 23,2 23,3 21

BP12431399 CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA 32,0 32,2 21

24 BP01148026 MIDDELMANN, ISABELLE 6,9 20

25 BP09105672 BUADES MAYOL, MARIUCA 20,9 21,0 18

26 BP12220434 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN 17,1 17

BP16469356 GARCIA HERMENEGILDO, PILAR 30,0 17

28 BP00172278 ELLACURIA LANAO, ANA 32,6 16

BP01370122 BENITO CESTEROS, ANA 23,3 23,4 16

30 BP57157130 LEHMANN, BARBARA 22,5 14

31 BP51381921 ALVAREZ INES, MARIA LUISA 18,0 18,1 Ret

32 BP12647688 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA 28,3 N.P
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Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Total

1 BP00402991 PRIETO RIVAS, Mª DOLORES 18,3 17,4 17

BP07386887 MALDONADO, FRANCISCA 9,9 17

3 BP51126051 GAGGIONI, MARGARETA 8,0 16

4 BP01148026 MIDDELMANN, ISABELLE 6,9 15

5 BP57278079 ALLEGUE TOGORES, EVANGELINA 18,3 18,0 14

6 BP12438810 CANALS ALVAREZ, ISABEL 16,3 12

7 BP19749217 MULLER , ANNE MARIE 19,0 11

BP19150242 SCHWARZ GALMES, STEFANIE 18,2 11

BP01360959 HENRY DE PALMER, SUZANNE 22,6 11

BP16747848 ABBOU, RIME 18,7 18,8 11

BP12080508 HANKE, GERRY 15,0 15,1 11

12 BP12390994 SIMON PRATT, MARIA 16,2 10

13 BP51421258 PEARCE, LYNN 31,4 9

BP12444242 CANTALLOPS MOYA, MARIA 20,6 9

15 BP00263932 MORANTA SERRA, JERONIA 19,2 8

BP19190734 MAIER, KATJA 19,3 8

BP13758687 SCHAD, MORAYMA 17,8 8

18 BP56793339 GOMILA SUREDA, PILAR 20,6 7

BP01127002 SCHOKKER, MIKI 20,1 20,2 7

20 BP12220434 HAMMARGREN, KERSTIN 17,1 6

BP12444688 CAÑELLAS LORENTE, FRANCISCA 23,2 23,3 6

22 BP01383137 MAS NADAL, ROSARIO 21,8 5

23 BP57157130 LEHMANN, BARBARA 22,5 4

BP16451559 SBERT JORDI, FRANCISCA 24,8 24,9 4

25 BP09105672 BUADES MAYOL, MARIUCA 20,9 21,0 4

26 VB14447411 GARCIA FERRER, ANA 29,8 3

BP16469356 GARCIA HERMENEGILDO, PILAR 30,0 3

BP12431399 CERDA BAUZA, CATALINA 32,0 32,2 3

BP01370122 BENITO CESTEROS, ANA 23,3 23,4 3

30 BP00172278 ELLACURIA LANAO, ANA 32,6 2

31 BP51381921 ALVAREZ INES, MARIA LUISA 18,0 18,1 Ret

BP12647688 BUSQUETS POMAR, ANTONIA 28,3 N.P
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